深圳市圭石南方科技发展有限公司 Shenzhen Grace Technology Development Co.,Ltd 网址：www.gracebattery.com Web：www.tefoo-energy.com
GSP19V120W55250
双仓充电座适配器 Double-bin smart battery charger adapter
P/N：97010017
19.5V / 6.15A / 120W MAX
适用于充电座（Suitable for charger）：
GSCH4040
电性能 / Electrical
输入电压 / Input voltage 90- 265VAC
输入频率范围 / Input frequency range 47-63Hz
输出额定电压 / Output rated voltage 19.5V DC
输出额定电流 / Output rated current 6.15A
最大输出功率 / Maximum power 120W
转换效率 / Conversion efficiency ＞85%
安全与可靠性 / Safety and reliability
安全规范/ Safe UL / CSA / CCC / BSM / PCBC / CE / FIMKO / DEMIKO / NEMIKO / SIMKO / TUV
电磁兼容/ EMC
IEC 61000-4.3 Radiated Immunity (RS), CISPR32 CLASS-B
IEC 61000-4.6 Conducted Immunity (CS), CISPR32 CLASS-B
EN55032 Class B
EN610003-3
尺寸规格 / Dimensions
长 / Length 136mm ± 1.0mm
宽 / Width 68mm ± 1.0mm
厚 / Thickness 25mm ± 1.0mm
重量 / Weight 365g ± 10g
接口 / Interface
AC 输入 / AC input 梅花型三芯 （IEC 320，C6 CERTIFIED，3 WAY）
AC 输入引线长度 / AC input lead length 1500 ± 30mm
DC 输出 / DC output 2.5φ x 5.5φ x 11.0 DC
DC 输出引线长度 / DC output lead length 1800 ± 50mm